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By Campus and Level

Lawrence and Edwards Campuses Medical Center Campus

Grand
TotalUndergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total Undergraduate

Graduate
Research

Graduate
Professional

Campus
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 12,682 1,995 8 14,685 5 14 22 41 14,726

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 766 220 986 986

School of Business 1,209 455 9 1,673 1 1 1,674

School of Education 661 1,061 1 1,723 1,723

School of Engineering 2,151 597 2,748 2 1 3 2,751

School of Health Professions 2 2 4 166 218 171 555 559

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 761 66 4 831 1 1 832

School of Law 32 433 465 1 1 466

School of Medicine 1 1 2 344 1,715 2,061 2,062

School of Music 279 226 505 505

School of Nursing 262 377 115 754 754

School of Pharmacy 202 113 381 696 4 4 700

School of Social Welfare 159 381 540 1 1 541

Applied English Center 95 95 95

Graduate Studies 43 1 44 44

Office of the University Registrar 140 140 140

--Less Combinations -399 -136 -24 -559 -4 -13 -43 -60 -619

Total 18,708 5,055 814 24,577 432 948 1,982 3,362 27,939
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By Level and Campus

Undergraduate Graduate Research Graduate Professional

Grand
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus
Level
Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 12,682 5 12,687 1,995 14 2,009 8 22 30 14,726

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 766 766 220 220 986

School of Business 1,209 1,209 455 455 9 1 10 1,674

School of Education 661 661 1,061 1,061 1 1 1,723

School of Engineering 2,151 2,151 597 2 599 1 1 2,751

School of Health Professions 2 166 168 2 218 220 171 171 559

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 761 1 762 66 66 4 4 832

School of Law 32 1 33 433 433 466

School of Medicine 2 2 344 344 1 1,715 1,716 2,062

School of Music 279 279 226 226 505

School of Nursing 262 262 377 377 115 115 754

School of Pharmacy 202 202 113 4 117 381 381 700

School of Social Welfare 159 159 381 1 382 541

Applied English Center 95 95 95

Graduate Studies 43 43 1 1 44

Office of the University Registrar 140 140 140

--Less Combinations -399 -4 -403 -136 -13 -149 -24 -43 -67 -619

Total 18,708 432 19,140 5,055 948 6,003 814 1,982 2,796 27,939



Generated by: G:\Data\OIRP\PeopleSoft\Student\OfficialRpts\WEB\Kheer.sas

Head Count Distribution by School
Fall 2012

University of Kansas - All Campuses

Page 3
06/17/13
14:04:28

-------
Graduate Research / Professional Totals by Campus

Lawrence
and

Edwards
Campuses

Medical
Center

Campus Total

College of Liberal Arts and Sciences 2,003 36 2,039

School of Architecture, Design and Planning 220 220

School of Business 464 1 465

School of Education 1,062 1,062

School of Engineering 597 3 600

School of Health Professions 2 389 391

School of Journalism and Mass Communications 70 70

School of Law 465 1 466

School of Medicine 1 2,059 2,060

School of Music 226 226

School of Nursing 492 492

School of Pharmacy 494 4 498

School of Social Welfare 381 1 382

Graduate Studies 44 44

--Less Combinations -160 -56 -216

Total 5,869 2,930 8,799


